Bexar County Sheriff's Office
Susan L. Pamerleau, Sheriff

Patrol Division Brief

Activity Summary

Public Safety

Calls For Service
Officer Initiated Activity

Offenses Reported

Incidents Reported

Violations Issued

Warnings Issued

Crashes (Accidents)

Fatal Crashes
Crashes with Injuries

Non-Injury Crashes

Alchohol Related Offenses

Felony DWI
Misdemeanor DWI
DUI Minor

Intoxication Manslaughter

Intoxication Assault

April 2015

8,497
7,408

1,191

6,646

5,806

2,030

80
239

68

Arrested Persons

Felony Arrest

Misdemeanor Arrests

Warrant Clearances

Felony Warrants
Misdemeanor Warrant

Municipal Warrants

Recovered Property

Narcotics

Stolen Vehicles
Estimated Value

Weapons
Estimated Value

Estimated Value of
Other Stolen Property

97
234

46

122

233

3270.74 Grams

18
$298,676

$0

$100



Bexar County Sheriff’s Office

Susan L. Pamerleau, Sheriff
Patrol Division Brief

April 2015
Call Summary
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total
All Calls 2015 | 7,821 | 7,075 | 8,147 | 8,497 31,540
All Calls 2014| 7,306 | 6,599 | 7,696 | 7,008 | 8,537 | 8,063 | 8,300 | 8,521 | 8,246 | 8,703 | 8,140 | 7,942 | 95,961
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Crime Summary
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total
Offenses 2015| 987 986 1,132 | 1,191 4,296
Offenses 2014 | 1,101 920 1,012 | 1,122 | 1,193 | 1,184 | 1,099 | 1,077 | 1,112 | 1,035 999 | 1,008 | 12,862
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Bexar County Sheriff’s Office
Susan L. Pamerleau, Sheriff

Patrol Division Brief

April 2015

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total

2015 Fatal 4 0 1 2 7

2014 | Fatal 1 2 0 3 3 1 2 3 3 1 1 3 23
6

—=4—2015 Fatal

={li—2014 Fatal

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total

2015 | Injury 58 46 57 80 241

2014 | Injury 53 46 64 66 61 59 48 48 50 72 50 69 686
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Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total
2015 [Non-Injury| 187 191 222 239 839
2014 |Non-Injury| 281 205 242 236 232 235 215 195 220 212 220 201 2784
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Bexar County Sheriff's Office
Patrol Division Calls For Service
April 2015

A Calls For Service (8497)
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Bexar County Sheriff's Office
Crime in Bexar County

April 2015
Crime Type
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Bexar County Sheriff's Office

Crash Locations
April 2015
Crash Type
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